
M25 Cattolica
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

19 JUN 2023
City,Country

Cattolica, ITA

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

25000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-ITA-19A-2023
ITF Supervisor 

Guido Pezzella 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1169 SUI  MOGHINI, Gabriele [1]

2 *1940 ITA  LANDINI, Jacopo

3 *1501 ITA  CASTELLETTI, Luigi

4 1940 IND  KHOSLA, Rushil [9]

5 WC 1252 ITA  FANTINI, Luca [2]

6 *2105 ITA  CANO, Francesco

7 ITA  MEDURI, Andrea

8 *866 ITA  TOFFANIN, Nicolo [15]

9 1301 ITA  DI NICOLA, Gianluca [3]

10 ITA  ROMANO, Filippo

11 *2253 ITA  MAZZUCCHELLI, Leonardo

12 *706 ITA  BIONDOLILLO, Gregorio [13]

13 1409 ITA  D'AGOSTINO, Stefano [4]

14 WC ITA  CANIATO, Carlo Alberto

15 *2307 ITA  CAMPAGNOLA, Riccardo

16 *540 ITA  PARENTI, Luca [12]

17 1440 ITA  MARCHETTI, Federico [5]

18 *1709 ITA  COLACIOPPO, Giulio

19 *2230 ITA  GALVANIN, Davide

20 *1345 ITA  MAZZEO, Antonio [16]

21 1479 ITA  PLUNGER, Manuel [6]

22 WC ROU  GANEA, Matei Andrei

23 WC *1510 ITA  MAZZOLA, Filippo

24 1991 ITA  GANDOLFI, Giammarco [10]

25 1706 ITA  FIGL, Maximilian [7]

26 WC ITA  SPINA, Tommaso

27 *1465 ITA  BALDISSERRI, Enrico

28 *480 ITA  VALLE, Federico [11]

29 1863 ITA  TADDIA, Leonardo [8]

30  SINITSYN, Artsiom

31 *2144 ITA  BETTINI, Filippo

32 *862 ITA  FELLIN, Christian [14]

Finals

 LANDINI, Jacopo
 4-6 6-4 [10-7] 

 KHOSLA, Rushil [9]
 6-3 7-6(5) 

 FANTINI, Luca [2]
 6-3 7-5 

 MEDURI, Andrea
 6-1 6-1 

 ROMANO, Filippo
 6-3 6-2 

 BIONDOLILLO, Gregorio [13]
 6-4 7-5 

 CANIATO, Carlo Alberto
 6-2 6-3 

 CAMPAGNOLA, Riccardo
 6-3 6-2 

 MARCHETTI, Federico [5]
 6-4 6-1 

 GALVANIN, Davide
 7-5 6-1 

 PLUNGER, Manuel [6]
 6-1 6-1 

 GANDOLFI, Giammarco [10]
 6-1 6-4 

 FIGL, Maximilian [7]
 6-0 6-2 

 VALLE, Federico [11]
 6-2 6-4 

 TADDIA, Leonardo [8]
 6-0 6-0 

 FELLIN, Christian [14]
 6-1 6-2 
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 MOGHINI, Gabriele
2 FANTINI, Luca
3 DI NICOLA, Gianluca
4 D'AGOSTINO, Stefano
5 MARCHETTI, Federico
6 PLUNGER, Manuel
7 FIGL, Maximilian
8 TADDIA, Leonardo

9 KHOSLA, Rushil
10 GANDOLFI, Giammarco
11 VALLE, Federico
12 PARENTI, Luca
13 BIONDOLILLO, Gregorio
14 FELLIN, Christian
15 TOFFANIN, Nicolo
16 MAZZEO, Antonio

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  17 JUN 2023 18:22 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 MEDURI, Andrea (ITA)
 Player representatives
 SPINA, Tommaso (ITA)
 MAZZOLA, Filippo (ITA)
 Signature

 Guido Pezzella


